

Defiance County

2024 Lodging Excise Tax Funding Application

Lodging Tax Funds Requested: \$	
	For the 2024 Calendar Year.

In 2015, Defiance County adopted the Defiance County Lodging Excise Tax Code Regulations for administration of the lodging tax. The purpose of this funding is to construct, equip, or repair permanent improvements within Defiance County.

Organization/Agency Name: _		
Contact Name and Title:		
Mailing Address:		
		Zip:
Phone:	Email Address:	
APPLICATION QUESTIONS	S	
Please state purpose of organ	ization/agency's request:	
List other sources of funding f	or this project as well as the a	mount of the donation:

Has your organization/agency received this funding before? If so, when, and how much? And what was the funding used for?		
CERTIFICATION		
I am an authorized agent of the organization application instructions and understand that	n/agency applying for the funding. I have read the t:	
on this application.	ging tax funds, if awarded, for the purposes stated submit documentation on the finished project.	
Signature:	Date:	
Approved or denied – circle Date: _		
Commissioners:		